Court Court Name Report Date Criminal |Criminal |Criminal Criminal |Criminal [Criminal Criminal |Criminal [Criminal |[Criminal |Criminal |Civil Civil Civil Civil Civil Case
Identifier Cases Cases Clearance |Case Jury [Case Case Case Cases Cases Cases Cases |Cases Cases Clearance |Case |Motions for
Assigned |[Disposed |Rate Panels Motions [Motions for |Pleas Tried by ([Tried by [Tried by |Tried by |Assigned |Disposed |[Rate Jury |Continuance

for Continuance |Accepted |Presiding |Associate |Visiting |Visiting Panels |Granted

Continua |Denied Judge Judge Judge Judge

nce Short Long

Granted Term Term

Assighme|Assignm
nt ent

321010011 11th District Court 7/1/2024 211 152 72% 1 42
321010055 55th District Court 7/1/2024 165 142 86% 1 55
321010061 61st District Court 7/1/2024 209 169 81% 49
321010080 80th District Court 7/1/2024 202 181 90% 51
321010113 113th District Court 7/1/2024 207 213 103% 1 1
321010125 125th District Court 7/1/2024 202 158 78% 66
321010127 127th District Court 7/1/2024 211 179 85% 39
321010129 129th District Court 7/1/2024 210 187 89% 41
321010133 133rd District Court 7/1/2024 212 208 98% 34
321010151 151st District Court 7/1/2024 205 212 103% 69
321010152 152nd District Court 7/1/2024 212 215 101% 2 50
321010157 157th District Court 7/1/2024 210 311 148% 1 41
321010164 164th District Court 7/1/2024 205 218 106% 4
321010165 165th District Court 7/1/2024 208 191 92% 1 66
321010174 174th District Court 7/1/2024 113 189 167% 5 94
321010176 176th District Court 7/1/2024 202 146 72% 1 65 1
321010177 177th District Court 7/1/2024 191 142 74% 1 1 81 1
321010178 178th District Court 7/1/2024 143 200 140% 4 1 61
321010179 179th District Court 7/1/2024 193 172 89% 1 5 60
321010180 180th District Court 7/1/2024 205 194 95% 1 4 74 1
321010182 182nd District Court 7/1/2024 222 179 81% 1 1 71 1
321010183 183rd District Court 7/1/2024 94 142 151% 1 3 58 1
321010184 184th District Court 7/1/2024 147 190 129% 1 70 1
321010185 185th District Court 7/1/2024 112 193 172% 1 84 1
321010189 189th District Court 7/1/2024 209 255 122% 1 47
321010190 190th District Court 7/1/2024 211 170 81% 1 4
321010208 208th District Court 7/1/2024 194 204 105% 2 5 1 79 2
321010209 209th District Court 7/1/2024 176 163 93% 2 1 67 2
321010215 215th District Court 7/1/2024 204 153 75% 37
321010228 228th District Court 7/1/2024 201 183 91% 1 1 80 1
321010230 230th District Court 7/1/2024 179 159 89% 3 60
321010232 232nd District Court 7/1/2024 123 148 120% 58
321010234 234th District Court 7/1/2024 211 217 103% 1 55
321010245 245th District Court 7/1/2024
321010246 246th District Court 7/1/2024
321010247 247th District Court 7/1/2024
321010248 248th District Court 7/1/2024 167 179 107% 2 2 71 2
321010257 257th District Court 7/1/2024
321010262 262nd District Court 7/1/2024 156 137 88% 1 3 57 1
321010263 263rd District Court 7/1/2024 187 162 87% 1 7 52 1
321010269 269th District Court 7/1/2024 206 211 102% 41
321010270 270th District Court 7/1/2024 210 201 96% 2 24
321010280 280th District Court 7/1/2024
321010281 281st District Court 7/1/2024 204 116 57% 1 1
321010295 295th District Court 7/1/2024 200 149 75% 79
321010308 308th District Court 7/1/2024




321010309
321010310
321010311
321010312
321010313
321010314
321010315
321010333
321010334
321010337
321010338
321010339
321010351
321010482
321010486
321010487
321010488
321010507

309th District Court
310th District Court
311th District Court
312th District Court
313th District Court
314th District Court
315th District Court
333rd District Court
334th District Court
337th District Court
338th District Court
339th District Court
351st District Court
482nd District Court
486th District Court
487th District Court
488th District Court
507th District Court

7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024

95
157
78
144
128
99
152
143

139
151
151
142
245
122
161
112

146%
96%
194%
99%
191%
123%
106%
78%

2

60
49
38
43
123
71
88
69

202
206

324
172

160%
83%

1

27
29




Civil Case Civil Civil Civil Civil Family Family Family Family |Family Case [Family Case |Family Family Family [Family Juvenile |Juvenile |Juvenile Juvenile [Juvenile Juvenile Case
Motions for |Cases Cases Cases |Cases |Cases Cases Clearance [Case Motions for |[Motions for |Cases Cases Cases |[Cases Cases Cases Clearance |Case Jury |Case Motions for
Continuance |Tried by |Tried by [Tried by [Tried by [Assigned |Disposed |Rate Jury Continuance [Continuance |Tried by |Tried by |Tried by |Tried by |Assigned |Disposed |Rate Panels Motions for |[Continuance
Denied Presiding |Associate |Visiting [Visiting Panels |Granted Denied Presiding |Associate |Visiting |Visiting Continuanc |Denied
Judge Judge Judge |Judge Judge Judge Judge |Judge e Granted
Short Long Short Long
Term Term Term Term
Assighm |Assign Assignm |Assignme
ent ment ent nt
1
4 4
4
5 10
2
1
17 1
2 3 8
1 3 12
2 6
6 5
1 10
1 1
4 18
1 3 1
2 2
3 2
340 417 123% 8 1 76 140
365 377 103% 14 2 24 91
357 366 103% 31 56 84
349 367 105% 13 62 90
2 14 8
2 6 5
154 119 77% 1 21
2 6
3 2 4
351 381 109% 10 1 16 154




10

350
326
359
323
39
41
41

307

324
338
407
368
27
45
38

264

93%
104%
113%
114%
69%
110%
93%

86%

26
40

12

31
60
44
42

~

13

127
142
129
127
11
26
12

103

51
47
54

61
58
94

120%
123%
174%




Juvenile
Case
Pleas
Accepted

Juvenile

by
Presiding
Judge

Cases Tried

Juvenile

Judge

Cases Tried
by Associate

Juvenile
Cases
Tried by
Visiting
Judge
Short
Term
Assignme
nt

Juvenile
Cases Tried
by Visiting
Judge Long
Term
Assignment




45
31
36










