Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Criminal Cases Assigned	Criminal Cases Disposed	Criminal Clearance Rate	_	Case	Continuance	Case Pleas	Cases Tried by Presiding	Criminal Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Cases Tried by Visiting Judge Short Term Assignme	Tried by Visiting Judge Long Term	Cases	Civil Cases Disposed	Civil Clearance Rate	Jury	Civil Case Motions for Continuance Granted
321010011	11th District Court	7/1/2024												211	152	72%	1	42
321010055	55th District Court	7/1/2024												165	142	86%	1	55
321010061	61st District Court	7/1/2024												209	169	81%		49
321010080	80th District Court	7/1/2024												202	181	90%		51
321010113	113th District Court	7/1/2024												207	213	103%	1	1
321010125	125th District Court	7/1/2024												202	158	78%		66
321010127	127th District Court	7/1/2024												211	179	85%		39
321010129	129th District Court	7/1/2024												210	187	89%		41
321010133	133rd District Court	7/1/2024												212	208	98%		34
321010151	151st District Court	7/1/2024												205	212	103%		69
321010152	152nd District Court	7/1/2024												212	215	101%	2	50
321010157	157th District Court	7/1/2024												210	311	148%	1	41
321010164	164th District Court	7/1/2024												205	218	106%		4
321010165	165th District Court	7/1/2024												208	191	92%	1	66
321010174	174th District Court	7/1/2024	113	189	167%		5		94									
321010176	176th District Court	7/1/2024	202	146	72%	1			65	1								
321010177	177th District Court	7/1/2024	191	142	74%	1	1		81	1								
321010178	178th District Court	7/1/2024	143	200	140%		4	1	61									
321010179	179th District Court	7/1/2024	193	172	89%	1	5		60									
321010180	180th District Court	7/1/2024	205	194	95%		4		74	1								
321010182	182nd District Court	7/1/2024	222	179	81%	1	1		71	1								
321010183	183rd District Court	7/1/2024	94	142	151%	1	3		58	1								
321010184	184th District Court	7/1/2024	147	190		1				1								
321010185	185th District Court	7/1/2024	112	193	172%	1			84	1								
321010189	189th District Court	7/1/2024			112,0	<u> </u>			• •					209	255	122%	1	47
321010190	190th District Court	7/1/2024													170	81%	1	4
321010208	208th District Court	7/1/2024	194	204	105%	2	5	1	79	2					110	0170	+	-
321010209	209th District Court	7/1/2024	176	163	93%	2	1		67	2								
321010215	215th District Court	7/1/2024	1.70	100	0070	_			U 1	_				204	153	75%	+	37
321010228	228th District Court	7/1/2024	201	183	91%	1	1		80	1					100	1 0 70	+	
321010230	230th District Court	7/1/2024	179	159	89%		3		60								+	
321010232	232nd District Court	7/1/2024	123	148	120%				58								+	
321010234	234th District Court	7/1/2024		•										211	217	103%	1	55
321010245	245th District Court	7/1/2024														/ .	+	
321010246	246th District Court	7/1/2024																
321010247	247th District Court	7/1/2024															+	
321010248	248th District Court	7/1/2024	167	179	107%	2	2		71	2							-	
321010257	257th District Court	7/1/2024	101	170	107 70		_			_							+	
321010262	262nd District Court	7/1/2024	156	137	88%	1	3		57	1							+	
321010262	263rd District Court	7/1/2024	187	162	87%	1	7		52	1							+	
321010269	269th District Court	7/1/2024	101	102	J1 /U	•			<u></u>	•				206	211	102%	+	41
321010269	270th District Court	7/1/2024													201	96%	2	24
321010270	280th District Court	7/1/2024												210	201	30 /0	-	4 7
321010280 321010281														204	116	E70/	1	11
	281st District Court	7/1/2024													116	57%	1	11
321010295 321010308	295th District Court 308th District Court	7/1/2024 7/1/2024												200	149	75%		79

321010309	309th District Court	7/1/2024					T	1			,		(
321010310	310th District Court	7/1/2024		7	1			1			T	T	1					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
321010311	311th District Court	7/1/2024		7		1		1			,		(7
321010312	312th District Court	7/1/2024		7		1	T	1			,	1	(
321010313	313th District Court	7/1/2024		7	,	1		1			,		,					
321010314	314th District Court	7/1/2024		7		1	T	1			,	1	(
321010315	315th District Court	7/1/2024		7	,	1		1			,		,					7
321010333	333rd District Court	7/1/2024		7		1	T	1			,	1	(202	324	160%	1	27
321010334	334th District Court	7/1/2024		′	'	1		1			,			206	172	83%		29
321010337	337th District Court	7/1/2024	95	139	146%	1	4	1	60		T	T	1					
321010338	338th District Court	7/1/2024	157	151	96%	1	11	1	49		,	1	('
321010339	339th District Court	7/1/2024	78	151	194%	1	4	1	38		T		1					'
321010351	351st District Court	7/1/2024	144	142	99%	1	T	1	43	1	,	1	(
321010482	482nd District Court	7/1/2024	128	245	191%	1	4	1	123		,	1	(
321010486	486th District Court	7/1/2024	99	122	123%	1	2	1	71 1	1	T		1					
321010487	487th District Court	7/1/2024	152	161	106%	1	T	1	88		,	1	(
321010488	488th District Court	7/1/2024	143	112	78%	2	3	1	69 2	2	T		1					
321010507	507th District Court	7/1/2024			T			1		1	, —	1	,					

Motions for Continuance Denied	Cases Tried by Presiding Judge	Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Cases Tried by Visiting Judge Short Term Assignm	Cases Tried by Visiting Judge Long Term	Cases	Family Cases Disposed	Clearance Rate	Case Jury	Continuance	Family Case Motions for Continuance Denied	Cases Tried by Presiding	Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Cases Tried by Visiting Judge Short Term Assignm	Cases	Assigned	Cases	Juvenile Clearance Rate	Case Jury	Case	Juvenile Case Motions for Continuance Denied
i		4																		
		4																		
		10																		
1	2																			
-		17	1																	
2		8																		
1	3	12																		
		6																		
		5																		
		10 1																		
	•	<u> </u>																		
	4	18																		
1	3	1																		
2	2																			
_	_																			
	3	2																		
							123%		8			140								
							103%		14	2		91 84								
					30 <i>1</i>	300	103%		31		56	04								
					349	367	105%		13		62	90								
		8																		
2	6	5			454	440	770/		1		24									
	2	6			154	119	77%		1		21									
		4																		
n - I'					351	381	109%		10	1	16	154								

			350	324	93%		2	3	31	127						
				338	104%				60	142						
				407	113%		26		44	129						
				368		2	40	2	42	127						
			39	27	69%				3	11		51	61	120%		
			41	45	110%		1		7	26		47	58	123%		
			41	38	93%		2		4	12		54	94	174%		
	10															
	7															
			307	264	86%		12		13	103						

Juvenile Case Pleas Accepted	Juvenile Cases Tried by Presiding Judge	Juvenile Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Juvenile Cases Tried by Visiting Judge Short Term Assignme nt	Juvenile Cases Tried by Visiting Judge Long Term Assignment

45		
31		
36		